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Classification: 07:30

Participant
CHROBOT Kamil
BEDNAR Richard
MOSKWA Piotr
KOT Krzysztof
WAS tukasz
STAROSZYNSKI Dawid
JANOSZ Rafat
HANKUS Tomasz
DRAZKOWSKI Piotr
KOWALCZYK Piotr
WOJCIECHOWSKI Adam
SIEJA Sebastian
IRZYK Robert
JANKOWSKI Remik
BUCZKOWSKI Krzysztof
VAVRA Rudolf
KAMUDA Albina
GROCHOT Magdalena
PIOTROWSKI Stawomir
AKERMAN Btazej
WUCZKO Dariusz
SACZAWA Filip
SUCHOCKA Monika
MORELOWSKA Maria
JOCHEMSKI Mikotaj
GRZANECKI Marcin

WOJCIK Rafat
MAJEWSKI Damian

PAWLOWSKI Krzysztof
CYGANIK Magdalena

Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Number

162
159
147
171
187
182
146
152
163
150
188
181
166
167
161
186
170
149
177
153
189
179
183
175
168
165
151
190
154
157

GORSKI RUNMAGEDDON ULTRA LESKO

Goérski Runmageddon Lesko

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2020-10-24
Lesko
42 km

Club

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FUNKY GYM TEAM
STUDIO GTS KATOWICE

POSITIVE FREAKS TEAM

KONIU SQUAD

TURBO DZIKI NA MEFEDRONIE.

PSYCHIATRYK KOPERNIKA
FORBET RUNNERS
UNITED RUNNERS
WYTRENOWANI

Split point: 28,0 km

Category
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Seria

07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

P1 P2

7km 16km
00:48:36 02:00:01
00:48:55 02:09:13
00:53:12 02:14:17
00:57:00 02:23:10
00:54:05 02:21:53
00:57:28 02:27:55
01:03:15 02:40:06
01:03:16 02:40:06
01:04:15 02:40:06
01:01:05 02:40:44
01:03:28 02:43:05
01:03:45 02:45:18
01:03:46 02:51:41
01:01:11 02:41:34
01:04:58 02:45:11
01:14:09 03:01:37
01:11:26 03:00:59
01:11:23 03:00:57
01:11:08 03:00:58
01:11:09 03:00:58
01:10:50 03:00:59
01:10:52 03:01:00
01:16:29 03:09:13
01:16:29 03:09:16
01:08:52 03:06:27
01:08:51 03:06:25
01:08:55 02:59:49
01:13:33 03:13:49
01:13:34 03:13:48
01:13:41 03:18:45

P3

21km

02:48:44
03:08:17
03:17:49
03:26:42
03:28:35
03:30:54
03:45:27
03:45:27
03:45:54
03:49:46
03:45:52
04:02:55
04:03:19
03:51:54
03:56:47
04:19:40
04:15:34
04:15:34
04:15:03
04:16:02
04:16:15
04:15:14
04:23:47
04:23:46
04:19:38
04:20:20
04:33:14
04:37:27
04:39:41
04:38:13

BASPSRT

P4
28km
03:52:00
04:22:07
04:33:51
04:42:59
04:43:40
04:51:30
05:22:05
05:22:08
05:22:08
05:22:14
05:22:15
05:27:44
05:28:43
05:28:56
05:32:37
05:50:16
05:58:49
05:58:50
06:01:10
06:01:12
06:01:22
06:02:35
06:03:12
06:03:14
06:06:31
06:06:38
06:12:01
06:16:25
06:17:16
06:20:37


file:///gorski-runmageddon-lesko/m484.html
http://b4sport.pl

Place

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Participant

SANA Radek
ANTOSIK Igor
TRYBUS Kamil
PAPROTA Piotr
CHROMY David
SZCZECH Szymon
JONCA Kajetan
MACIAG Krzysztof
RUMAK J6zef
ANIELSKI Michat
TRZASKALIK Ireneusz

Total 41 results.

Number

180
156
184
176
145
155
169
174
178
158
185

Club

WYTRENOWANI

#FACECIBEZKOSZULKI
WOLF TEAM

Category
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Seria

07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30

P1

7km
01:11:57
01:14:44
01:19:10
01:18:28
01:15:28
01:05:41
01:19:56
01:21:39
01:26:53
01:16:00
01:15:52

P2

16km

03:10:09
03:18:42
03:14:33
03:18:15
03:28:32
02:48:33
03:35:59
03:36:32
03:46:03
03:25:21

P3

21km

04:37:57
04:38:13
04:39:01
04:42:10
04:52:38
04:05:47
05:41:36
05:16:46
05:41:36
04:59:07
04:41:40

P4
28km
06:20:58
06:21:44
06:27:27
06:27:35
06:38:13
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